
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD
VOYAGE
NUMBER

ESVGO ESF E 653555 EA NODDY 3611 5 500523 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 25-Mar  10:18 Tue, 25-Mar  18:14 Mon, 24-Mar 10:18
ESVGO ESF W 653556 EA NODDY 3611 5 500523 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 25-Mar  10:18 Tue, 25-Mar  18:14 Mon, 24-Mar 10:18
ESVGO ESF E 655564 EA GANNET 3611 5 500563 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 01-Apr  06:00 Tue, 01-Apr  20:00 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 655565 EA GANNET 3611 5 500563 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 01-Apr  06:00 Tue, 01-Apr  20:00 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESVGO ESF E 657950 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Thu, 10-Apr  09:00 Thu, 10-Apr  15:00 Tue, 08-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 657951 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Thu, 10-Apr  09:00 Thu, 10-Apr  15:00 Tue, 08-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF E 657952 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  01:00 Tue, 15-Apr  15:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 657953 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  01:00 Tue, 15-Apr  15:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF E 657955 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 25-Apr  09:00 Fri, 25-Apr  15:00 Wed, 23-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 657956 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 25-Apr  09:00 Fri, 25-Apr  15:00 Wed, 23-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF E 659552 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 29-Apr  09:00 Tue, 29-Apr  10:00 Fri, 25-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 659553 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 29-Apr  09:00 Tue, 29-Apr  10:00 Fri, 25-Apr 16:00
ESVGO ESF E 659554 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 09-May  09:00 Fri, 09-May  15:00 Wed, 07-May 16:00
ESVGO ESF W 659555 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 09-May  09:00 Fri, 09-May  15:00 Wed, 07-May 16:00
ESVGO IRS W 561531 WEC FRANS HALS 36115 500 490 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Wed, 26-Mar  21:00 Wed, 26-Mar  22:00
ESVGO IRS W 532933 WEC VERMEER CYPRUS ADTTMV Sun, 06-Apr  20:00 Mon, 07-Apr  03:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESVGO IRS W 538498 WEC FRANS HALS PORTUGAL ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  08:00 Tue, 15-Apr  20:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESVGO IRS W 542970 WEC VAN GOGH CYPRUS ADTTMV Tue, 22-Apr  08:00 Tue, 22-Apr  20:00 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESVGO IRS W 538544 WEC VERMEER CYPRUS ADTTMV Mon, 28-Apr  08:00 Mon, 28-Apr  20:00 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESVGO IRS W 542971 WEC FRANS HALS PORTUGAL ADTTMV Wed, 30-Apr  08:00 Wed, 30-Apr  20:00 Mon, 28-Apr 16:00
ESVGO IRS W 542972 WEC VERMEER CYPRUS ADTTMV Wed, 30-Apr  08:00 Wed, 30-Apr  20:00 Mon, 28-Apr 16:00
ESVGO IRS W 542973 WEC VAN GOGH CYPRUS ADTTMV Mon, 05-May  08:00 Mon, 05-May  20:00 Fri, 02-May 10:00
ESVGO MCA W 642200 JAKARTA EXPRESS 3611 5 500428 LIBERIA ADTTMV Sun, 30-Mar  20:00 Mon, 31-Mar  09:00 Wed, 26-Mar 13:00
ESVGO MCA W 642189 BARCELONA EXPRESS 3611 5 500412 LIBERIA ADTTMV Wed, 02-Apr  20:00 Thu, 03-Apr  09:00 Mon, 31-Mar 13:00
ESVGO MCA W 642187 MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Wed, 09-Apr  02:00 Wed, 09-Apr  15:00 Fri, 04-Apr 13:00
ESVGO MCA W 642191 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA ADTTMV Mon, 14-Apr  02:00 Tue, 15-Apr  15:00 Thu, 10-Apr 13:00
ESVGO MCA W 642193 ARICA EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  14:00 Tue, 15-Apr  23:30 Thu, 10-Apr 17:00
ESVGO MCA W 642198 DACHAN BAY EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Tue, 22-Apr  14:00 Wed, 23-Apr  03:00 Tue, 15-Apr 17:00
ESVGO MCA W 642202 GENOA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Tue, 06-May  14:00 Wed, 07-May  03:00 Wed, 30-Apr 17:00
ESVGO MSW S 642954 AS CARELIA 3611 5 500529 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Mon, 24-Mar  07:48 Mon, 24-Mar  23:24 Fri, 21-Mar 10:00
ESVGO MSW S 642956 AS CLAUDIA LIBERIA ADTTMV Wed, 02-Apr  14:00 Thu, 03-Apr  08:00 Tue, 01-Apr 14:00
ESVGO MSW S 642958 GEMLIK EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Sun, 06-Apr  20:00 Mon, 07-Apr  22:57 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESVGO MSW S 642960 GREEN PARK LIBERIA ADTTMV Mon, 14-Apr  00:01 Wed, 16-Apr  05:58 Fri, 11-Apr 10:00
ESVGO MSW S 642962 LEONIDAS Z MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) ADTTMV Tue, 22-Apr  00:01 Tue, 22-Apr  13:59 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESVGO MSW S 642966 IZMIT EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Sun, 27-Apr  20:00 Tue, 29-Apr  09:59 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESVGO MSW S 642964 MERSIN EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Tue, 06-May  00:01 Wed, 07-May  14:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESVGO MSW S 642964 MERSIN EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Tue, 06-May  00:01 Wed, 07-May  14:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652485 GFS SAPPHIRE 36115500575 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 01-Apr  06:00 Tue, 01-Apr  16:00 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663772 GFS SAPPHIRE 36115500575 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 01-Apr  06:00 Tue, 01-Apr  16:00 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652489 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 08-Apr  06:00 Tue, 08-Apr  16:00 Fri, 04-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663777 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 08-Apr  06:00 Tue, 08-Apr  16:00 Fri, 04-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652491 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  06:00 Tue, 15-Apr  16:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663778 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 15-Apr  06:00 Tue, 15-Apr  16:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652493 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 22-Apr  06:00 Tue, 22-Apr  16:00 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663779 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 22-Apr  06:00 Tue, 22-Apr  16:00 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652495 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 29-Apr  06:00 Tue, 29-Apr  16:00 Fri, 25-Apr 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663780 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 29-Apr  06:00 Tue, 29-Apr  16:00 Fri, 25-Apr 16:00

OMISSION

CUT-OFF
SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS
TRANS. REQUIRED

SHIPPING
INSTRUCTIONS

TRANS. NOT REQUIRED



ESVGO PTX S 652497 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 06-May  06:00 Tue, 06-May  16:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 663798 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Tue, 06-May  06:00 Tue, 06-May  16:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESVGO PTX S 652499 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 10-May  08:00 Sat, 10-May  18:00 Fri, 09-May 10:00
ESVGO PTX S 663795 GFS SAPPHIRE SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 10-May  08:00 Sat, 10-May  18:00 Fri, 09-May 10:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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